
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== === ======= ===== 
      1    1 8780 Charlie Ellenbecker       11 Monona Grove                    L   16:11.6  5:13 
      2    2 8768 Reed Anderson             10 Monona Grove                    L   16:42.2  5:23 
      3    3 8784 James Giftos              10 Monona Grove                    L   16:47.2  5:25 
      4    4 9066 Dan Iselin                12 Platteville                     L   16:50.3  5:26 
      5    5 9353  Lucas Caminiti           12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   17:09.9  5:32 
      6    6 9267 Garrett Model             12 Stoughton                       L   17:15.1  5:34 
      7    7 8946 Hudson Kugel              12 Oregon                          L   17:27.2  5:38 
      8    8 8882 Kyle Fredrickson          12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   17:28.2  5:38 
      9    9 9210 Dalton Rasmussen             Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   17:30.6  5:39 
     10   10 9110 Hans Tollaksen            12 Poynette                        S   17:31.1  5:39 
     11   11 8798 Caden Nelson              10 Monona Grove                    L   17:32.2  5:39 
     12   12 8786 Eddie Gnewuch             10 Monona Grove                    L   17:34.6  5:40 
     13   13 9076 Jace Serres               10 Platteville                     L   17:41.8  5:42 
     14   14 8945 Joshua Klahn              12 Oregon                          L   17:47.5  5:44 
     15   15 8535 Benedict Gallagher        10 Evansville                      L   17:51.5  5:45 
     16   16 8424 Jordan Laatz              10 Clinton                         S   17:53.8  5:46 
     17   17 8939 Sam Hakes                 12 Oregon                          L   17:54.8  5:46 
     18   18 8788 Gage Hunter               11 Monona Grove                    L   17:54.8  5:46 
     19   19 9257 Carson Fleres             11 Stoughton                       L   17:55.5  5:47 
     20   20 8715 Noah Krueger              12 Milton                          L   17:56.4  5:47 
     21   21 8299 Josh Dahl                 10 Albany                          S   17:58.6  5:48 
     22   22 8932 Nathan Buchert            12 Oregon                          L   18:10.6  5:52 
     23   23 9109 Elias Ritzke               9 Poynette                        S   18:12.7  5:52 
     24   24 9258 Parker Flint              10 Stoughton                       L   18:20.9  5:55 
     25   25 8948 Benjamin Lokuta           12 Oregon                          L   18:22.1  5:55 
     26   26 8873 Christian Arnett          12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   18:22.6  5:55 
     27   27 8392 Reuben Larson             12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   18:23.5  5:56 
     28   28 9266 Sean McLaury              11 Stoughton                       L   18:25.9  5:56 
     29   29 8860 Stuart Woller             10 Mount Horeb                     L   18:28.9  5:57 
     30   30 8389 Nate Ciabatti             12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   18:29.3  5:58 
     31   31 8316 Mueller Trevor            12 Albany                          S   18:30.1  5:58 
     32   32 8731 Davis Turk                10 Milton                          L   18:31.2  5:58 
     33   33 9356 Kauy Fargo                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   18:31.7  5:58 
     34   34 9361 Christian Patzka           9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   18:31.8  5:58 
     35   35 8317 Connor Trow               12 Albany                          S   18:31.9  5:58 
     36   36 9011 Mason Spencer             11 Parkview                        S   18:33.1  5:59 
     37   37 8840 Logan Arneson             11 Mount Horeb                     L   18:33.7  5:59 
     38   38 9260 Tanner Hanson             11 Stoughton                       L   18:35.5  6:00 
     39   39 8422 Brice Enright             11 Clinton                         S   18:38.2  6:00 
     40   40 9071 Tyler Moss                10 Platteville                     L   18:40.5  6:01 
     41   41 8931 Connor Brickley           11 Oregon                          L   18:41.6  6:01 
     42   42 8839 Zach Alesch               11 Mount Horeb                     L   18:42.3  6:02 
     43   43 9065 Logan Henry               11 Platteville                     L   18:43.3  6:02 
     44   44 8397 Jeff Moss                 12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   18:43.9  6:02 
     45   45 9084 Calvin Wernimont          10 Platteville                     L   18:45.0  6:03 
     46   46 9358 Daniel Guyer              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   18:47.1  6:03 
     47   47 8772 Charlie Binzley           10 Monona Grove                    L   18:48.2  6:04 
     48   48 8655 Noah Harrison             10 Marshall                        S   18:49.4  6:04 
     49   49 8653 Kale Grossman             11 Marshall                        S   18:51.9  6:05 
     50   50 8852 Noah Ollendick             9 Mount Horeb                     L   18:51.9  6:05 
     51   51 9359 William Hanson             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   18:52.9  6:05 
     52   52 8826 Hunter Wild               11 Monroe                          L   19:00.4  6:08 
     53   53 8722 Cameron Pumilia           12 Milton                          L   19:00.9  6:08 
     54   54 8817 Dylan Fahrney              9 Monroe                          L   19:01.8  6:08 
     55   55 8727 Jacob Snow                 9 Milton                          L   19:03.1  6:08 
     56   56 8478 Ryen Hazzard               9 Edgerton                        L   19:03.3  6:08 
     57   57 8615 Hunter Liddell            11 Lancaster                       S   19:05.8  6:09 
     58   58 8822 Jason Koller              11 Monroe                          L   19:06.4  6:09 
     59   59 9004 Noah Lutzke               10 Parkview                        S   19:06.8  6:10 
     60   60 8305 Isaac Halverson           12 Albany                          S   19:08.7  6:10 
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     61   61 8845 KJ Kalscheur              10 Mount Horeb                     L   19:08.8  6:10 
     62   62 9055 Tikiri Bandara            11 Platteville                     L   19:10.0  6:11 
     63   63 9280 Hunter Zaemisch           11 Stoughton                       L   19:10.4  6:11 
     64   64 8892 Adam Nelson                9 New Glarus/Monticello           S   19:11.0  6:11 
     65   65 8971 Dylan Oelke               11 Pardeeville                     S   19:11.9  6:11 
     66   66 9105 Kyle Mackey               12 Poynette                        S   19:12.7  6:12 
     67   67 8853 Kyle Richards             12 Mount Horeb                     L   19:14.2  6:12 
     68   68 8859 Matthew Thompson          12 Mount Horeb                     L   19:15.5  6:12 
     69   69 8352 Caden O'Rourke            10 Belleville                      S   19:17.3  6:13 
     70   70 9314 Caleb Baertchi             9 Turner                          L   19:17.6  6:13 
     71   71 8403 Jacob Staffon              9 Brodhead/Juda                   L   19:17.7  6:13 
     72   72 8300 Jacob Elmer               12 Albany                          S   19:17.8  6:13 
     73   73 8975 Jack Trahms               11 Pardeeville                     S   19:18.4  6:13 
     74   74 8408 Holden Whitledge          11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   19:19.1  6:14 
     75   75 8733 Devin Woodcock             9 Milton                          L   19:19.4  6:14 
     76   76 9325 William Neupert           10 Turner                          L   19:19.4  6:14 
     77      8561 William Leone             10 Holy Family                     S   19:19.8  6:14 
     78   77 8309 Travis Oliver             12 Albany                          S   19:20.0  6:14 
     79   78 8475 Jacob Fox                 11 Edgerton                        L   19:22.1  6:15 
     80   79 8814 Brok Bertalot             11 Monroe                          L   19:23.1  6:15 
     81   80 9112 Derek Young               12 Poynette                        S   19:23.9  6:15 
     82   81 9355 Jacob Doescher            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   19:24.1  6:15 
     83   82 8729 Miles Stuckey              9 Milton                          L   19:24.9  6:15 
     84   83 9010 Evan Spencer              11 Parkview                        S   19:25.0  6:15 
     85   84 9001 Alex Diaz                 12 Parkview                        S   19:25.8  6:16 
     86   85 9211 Hayden Rasmussen             Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   19:27.5  6:16 
     87   86 8587 William McLeer            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   19:28.7  6:17 
     88   87 8815 Trevor Boll                9 Monroe                          L   19:29.0  6:17 
     89   88 8657 Blake Luzenski            10 Marshall                        S   19:32.1  6:18 
     90   89 8310 Logun Parker              11 Albany                          S   19:32.8  6:18 
     91   90 8652 Jared Gillett             12 Marshall                        S   19:38.5  6:20 
     92   91 8617 Harrison Stone            12 Lancaster                       S   19:38.5  6:20 
     93   92 9328 Cole Walker               12 Turner                          L   19:40.1  6:20 
     94   93 9364 Andrew Spreen             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   19:42.3  6:21 
     95   94 8584 Paul Connolly             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   19:42.6  6:21 
     96   95 8529 Bryan Barlett             11 Evansville                      L   19:43.1  6:21 
     97   96 8585 Easton Dobson             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   19:43.5  6:21 
     98   97 8537 Brandon Grazioso          11 Evansville                      L   19:44.5  6:22 
     99   98 9102 Steven Leiterman          12 Poynette                        S   19:46.7  6:22 
    100   99 8548 Adam Staver               10 Evansville                      L   19:47.9  6:23 
    101  100 9322 Nate Johnson              11 Turner                          L   19:50.3  6:24 
    102  101 9009 Josh Soderstrom           12 Parkview                        S   19:51.2  6:24 
    103  102 8484 Trevor Wilkinson           9 Edgerton                        L   19:52.9  6:24 
    104      9139 Justin Hineline           12 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   19:53.4  6:25 
    105  103 9317 Carlin Burk               10 Turner                          L   19:57.6  6:26 
    106  104 8425 Dylan Mueller             11 Clinton                         S   19:58.1  6:26 
    107  105 9218 Michael Steurer              Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   19:58.6  6:26 
    108  106 9096 Logan Bahr                 9 Poynette                        S   19:58.7  6:26 
    109  107 8656 Quinn Killerlain          10 Marshall                        S   19:59.2  6:26 
    110  108 9002 Zach Draeving             11 Parkview                        S   20:04.0  6:28 
    111  109 8355 Gary Salmela              10 Belleville                      S   20:04.9  6:28 
    112  110 8541 Zachary Lipke             11 Evansville                      L   20:06.5  6:29 
    113  111 8957 Hogan Schulz              10 Oregon                          L   20:08.0  6:29 
    114  112 8613 Austin Doyle              11 Lancaster                       S   20:08.4  6:29 
    115  113 8663 Hayden Wollin             12 Marshall                        S   20:09.3  6:30 
    116  114 8875 Cade Beutler              12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:10.0  6:30 
    117  115 8388 Blake Burns               12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:10.1  6:30 
    118  116 8970 Tanner Johnson            10 Pardeeville                     S   20:10.9  6:30 
    119  117 9343 Evan Rees                 11 Williams Bay High School        S   20:12.7  6:31 
    120  118 8894 Andrew Newberry           12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:13.1  6:31 
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    121  119 8545 Liam Schroeder            11 Evansville                      L   20:15.0  6:32 
    122  120 9326 Josh Sagona               11 Turner                          L   20:16.1  6:32 
    123  121 8345 Jordan Hosler             12 Belleville                      S   20:17.5  6:32 
    124  122 9186 Joel Boeve                   Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   20:19.1  6:33 
    125  123 8825 Brennan Shelton           10 Monroe                          L   20:19.9  6:33 
    126  124 8661 Joel Thorsen              11 Marshall                        S   20:25.5  6:35 
    127  125 8974 Seth Stollfus             12 Pardeeville                     S   20:26.2  6:35 
    128      9140 Jack Krebs                 9 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   20:26.3  6:35 
    129  126 8884 Garrett Grossen            9 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:27.1  6:35 
    130  127 9104 Erik Lurquin              11 Poynette                        S   20:28.5  6:36 
    131  128 9192 Conrad Greenberg             Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   20:29.4  6:36 
    132  129 8339 Sean Campbell              9 Belleville                      S   20:37.1  6:39 
    133  130 8903 Kellan Zweifel             9 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:37.6  6:39 
    134  131 9344 Derek Wautlet             12 Williams Bay High School        S   20:40.3  6:40 
    135  132 8480 Carter Klein              11 Edgerton                        L   20:41.9  6:40 
    136  133 8407 Tyler Urness              12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:42.6  6:40 
    137  134 8421 Jordan Decker             10 Clinton                         S   20:47.1  6:42 
    138  135 9316 Brinn Blum                11 Turner                          L   20:58.2  6:45 
    139  136 8967 Cody Burns                10 Pardeeville                     S   20:58.3  6:45 
    140  137 8482 Nick Rusch                10 Edgerton                        L   21:04.0  6:47 
    141      8633 Matt Raihala              12 Madison Country Day             S   21:09.7  6:49 
    142  138 8553 Jonathan Vickery          12 Evansville                      L   21:11.5  6:50 
    143  139 8483 Hunter Seblom              9 Edgerton                        L   21:12.1  6:50 
    144  140 9336 Caleb Edington            12 Williams Bay High School        S   21:13.8  6:50 
    145      8562 Ryan Ruhle                12 Holy Family                     S   21:18.7  6:52 
    146  141 8972 Jacob Ott                 11 Pardeeville                     S   21:23.6  6:54 
    147  142 8583 Jesse Buroker              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   21:24.3  6:54 
    148  143 8999 James Connell             10 Parkview                        S   21:25.5  6:54 
    149  144 8699 Will Baumann              12 Milton                          L   21:34.5  6:57 
    150  145 8616 Andrew McCarville         10 Lancaster                       S   21:42.8  7:00 
    151  146 9187 Tanner Boyer                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   21:42.9  7:00 
    152      8632 Connor Polster             9 Madison Country Day             S   21:48.6  7:02 
    153  147 8340 Julian Fullbright          9 Belleville                      S   21:49.2  7:02 
    154  148 9340 Thomas Korsholm           10 Williams Bay High School        S   21:49.5  7:02 
    155      8559 Matthew Erickson          12 Holy Family                     S   21:50.9  7:02 
    156  149 9214 Nathanael Rolsma             Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   21:52.5  7:03 
    157  150 9342 Daniel Rees                9 Williams Bay High School        S   21:54.1  7:03 
    158  151 8358 Alan Woller                9 Belleville                      S   22:08.3  7:08 
    159  152 9021 Cade Bush                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   22:11.0  7:09 
    160  153 8969 Brody Horton              11 Pardeeville                     S   22:11.7  7:09 
    161      9144 Nick Zimmerman            12 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   22:15.1  7:10 
    162      8635 Carl Wagner               11 Madison Country Day             S   22:22.4  7:13 
    163  154 8479 Skyler Jacobson           12 Edgerton                        L   22:44.2  7:20 
    164  155 9022 Caleb Carr                12 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   22:51.3  7:22 
    165  156 8423 Jordan Gustafson          12 Clinton                         S   23:36.3  7:36 
    166  157 8586 Sawyer Dobson              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   23:36.6  7:36 
    167  158 8420 Sam Carrillo              10 Clinton                         S   23:54.7  7:42 
    168  159 8426 Eli Spears                10 Clinton                         S   23:56.0  7:43 
    169      8629 Alec Martin               11 Madison Country Day             S   24:29.8  7:54 
    170  160 9337 Titus Frederick           11 Williams Bay High School        S   24:48.6  8:00 
    171  161 8614 Cade Lenz                  9 Lancaster                       S   24:55.6  8:02 
    172  162 9026 Tyler Wyttenbach          11 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   26:17.6  8:28 
    173  163 9023 Dakota Hoffman            12 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   26:38.4  8:35 
    174  164 9025 Marcel Timm               12 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   29:17.6  9:26 
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    21  Monona Grove                          (16:57.6  84:47.8 1:23.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Ellenbecker       11 16:11.6
  2      2  Reed Anderson             10 16:42.2
  3      3  James Giftos              10 16:47.2
  4      7  Caden Nelson              10 17:32.2
  5      8  Eddie Gnewuch             10 17:34.6
  6   ( 13) Gage Hunter               11 17:54.8
  7   ( 32) Charlie Binzley           10 18:48.2
  
  2.    62  Oregon                                (17:56.5  89:42.2 0:54.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Hudson Kugel              12 17:27.2
  2     10  Joshua Klahn              12 17:47.5
  3     12  Sam Hakes                 12 17:54.8
  4     16  Nathan Buchert            12 18:10.6
  5     18  Benjamin Lokuta           12 18:22.1
  6   ( 27) Connor Brickley           11 18:41.6
  7   ( 62) Hogan Schulz              10 20:08.0
  
  3.    81  Stoughton                             (18:06.6  90:32.9 1:20.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Garrett Model             12 17:15.1
  2     14  Carson Fleres             11 17:55.5
  3     17  Parker Flint              10 18:20.9
  4     20  Sean McLaury              11 18:25.9
  5     25  Tanner Hanson             11 18:35.5
  6   ( 42) Hunter Zaemisch           11 19:10.4
  
  4.    99  Platteville                           (18:08.2  90:40.9 1:54.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Dan Iselin                12 16:50.3
  2      9  Jace Serres               10 17:41.8
  3     26  Tyler Moss                10 18:40.5
  4     29  Logan Henry               11 18:43.3
  5     31  Calvin Wernimont          10 18:45.0
  6   ( 41) Tikiri Bandara            11 19:10.0
  
  5.   146  Mount Horeb                           (18:45.2  93:45.6 0:39.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Stuart Woller             10 18:28.9
  2     24  Logan Arneson             11 18:33.7
  3     28  Zach Alesch               11 18:42.3
  4     33  Noah Ollendick             9 18:51.9
  5     40  Kj Kalscheur              10 19:08.8
  6   ( 43) Kyle Richards             12 19:14.2
  7   ( 44) Matthew Thompson          12 19:15.5
  
  6.   158  Milton                                (18:46.2  93:51.0 1:23.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Noah Krueger              12 17:56.4
  2     23  Davis Turk                10 18:31.2
  3     35  Cameron Pumilia           12 19:00.9
  4     37  Jacob Snow                 9 19:03.1
  5     48  Devin Woodcock             9 19:19.4
  6   ( 52) Miles Stuckey              9 19:24.9
  7   ( 73) Will Baumann              12 21:34.5



        
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   164  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:50.7  94:13.5 0:55.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Reuben Larson             12 18:23.5
  2     22  Nate Ciabatti             12 18:29.3
  3     30  Jeff Moss                 12 18:43.9
  4     46  Jacob Staffon              9 19:17.7
  5     47  Holden Whitledge          11 19:19.1
  6   ( 63) Blake Burns               12 20:10.1
  7   ( 68) Tyler Urness              12 20:42.6
  
  8.   213  Monroe                                (19:12.2  96:00.7 0:28.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Hunter Wild               11 19:00.4
  2     36  Dylan Fahrney              9 19:01.8
  3     39  Jason Koller              11 19:06.4
  4     51  Brok Bertalot             11 19:23.1
  5     53  Trevor Boll                9 19:29.0
  6   ( 66) Brennan Shelton           10 20:19.9
  
  9.   240  Evansville                            (19:26.7  97:13.5 2:15.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Benedict Gallagher        10 17:51.5
  2     55  Bryan Barlett             11 19:43.1
  3     56  Brandon Grazioso          11 19:44.5
  4     57  Adam Staver               10 19:47.9
  5     61  Zachary Lipke             11 20:06.5
  6   ( 64) Liam Schroeder            11 20:15.0
  7   ( 71) Jonathan Vickery          12 21:11.5
  
 10.   266  Turner                                (19:37.0  98:05.0 0:40.0)
====================================================
  1     45  Caleb Baertchi             9 19:17.6
  2     49  William Neupert           10 19:19.4
  3     54  Cole Walker               12 19:40.1
  4     58  Nate Johnson              11 19:50.3
  5     60  Carlin Burk               10 19:57.6
  6   ( 65) Josh Sagona               11 20:16.1
  7   ( 69) Brinn Blum                11 20:58.2
  
 11.   284  Edgerton                              (20:00.9  100:04.2 2:00.7)
====================================================
  1     38  Ryen Hazzard               9 19:03.3
  2     50  Jacob Fox                 11 19:22.1
  3     59  Trevor Wilkinson           9 19:52.9
  4     67  Carter Klein              11 20:41.9
  5     70  Nick Rusch                10 21:04.0
  6   ( 72) Hunter Seblom              9 21:12.1
  7   ( 74) Skyler Jacobson           12 22:44.2
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  1.    55  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (18:22.7  91:53.4 1:43.0)
====================================================
  1      1   Lucas Caminiti           12 17:09.9
  2     10  Kauy Fargo                11 18:31.7
  3     11  Christian Patzka           9 18:31.8
  4     15  Daniel Guyer              11 18:47.1
  5     18  William Hanson             9 18:52.9
  6   ( 30) Jacob Doescher            11 19:24.1
  7   ( 39) Andrew Spreen             10 19:42.3
  
  2.    74  Albany                                (18:41.5  93:27.1 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Josh Dahl                 10 17:58.6
  2      9  Mueller Trevor            12 18:30.1
  3     12  Connor Trow               12 18:31.9
  4     21  Isaac Halverson           12 19:08.7
  5     26  Jacob Elmer               12 19:17.8
  6   ( 28) Travis Oliver             12 19:20.0
  7   ( 36) Logun Parker              11 19:32.8
  
  3.   106  Poynette                              (18:49.5  94:07.1 2:15.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Hans Tollaksen            12 17:31.1
  2      7  Elias Ritzke               9 18:12.7
  3     24  Kyle Mackey               12 19:12.7
  4     29  Derek Young               12 19:23.9
  5     42  Steven Leiterman          12 19:46.7
  6   ( 46) Logan Bahr                 9 19:58.7
  7   ( 61) Erik Lurquin              11 20:28.5
  
  4.   139  Parkview                              (19:16.4  96:21.9 1:18.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Mason Spencer             11 18:33.1
  2     20  Noah Lutzke               10 19:06.8
  3     31  Evan Spencer              11 19:25.0
  4     32  Alex Diaz                 12 19:25.8
  5     43  Josh Soderstrom           12 19:51.2
  6   ( 48) Zach Draeving             11 20:04.0
  7   ( 71) James Connell             10 21:25.5
  
  5.   139  New Glarus/Monticello                 (19:05.0  95:24.9 2:44.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyle Fredrickson          12 17:28.2
  2      8  Christian Arnett          12 18:22.6
  3     22  Adam Nelson                9 19:11.0
  4     52  Cade Beutler              12 20:10.0
  5     55  Andrew Newberry           12 20:13.1
  6   ( 60) Garrett Grossen            9 20:27.1
  7   ( 64) Kellan Zweifel             9 20:37.6
  
  6.   152  Marshall                              (19:22.3  96:51.1 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Noah Harrison             10 18:49.4
  2     17  Kale Grossman             11 18:51.9
  3     35  Blake Luzenski            10 19:32.1
  4     37  Jared Gillett             12 19:38.5
  5     47  Quinn Killerlain          10 19:59.2
  6   ( 51) Hayden Wollin             12 20:09.3
  7   ( 58) Joel Thorsen              11 20:25.5
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   200  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (19:33.1  97:45.2 2:58.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Dalton Rasmussen             17:30.6
  2     33  Hayden Rasmussen             19:27.5
  3     45  Michael Steurer              19:58.6
  4     57  Joel Boeve                   20:19.1
  5     62  Conrad Greenberg             20:29.4
  6   ( 73) Tanner Boyer                 21:42.9
  7   ( 76) Nathanael Rolsma             21:52.5
  
  8.   211  Clinton                               (20:10.7  100:53.5 5:42.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Jordan Laatz              10 17:53.8
  2     14  Brice Enright             11 18:38.2
  3     44  Dylan Mueller             11 19:58.1
  4     66  Jordan Decker             10 20:47.1
  5     82  Jordan Gustafson          12 23:36.3
  6   ( 84) Sam Carrillo              10 23:54.7
  7   ( 85) Eli Spears                10 23:56.0
  
  9.   229  Pardeeville                           (20:01.2  100:05.7 1:46.4)
====================================================
  1     23  Dylan Oelke               11 19:11.9
  2     27  Jack Trahms               11 19:18.4
  3     53  Tanner Johnson            10 20:10.9
  4     59  Seth Stollfus             12 20:26.2
  5     67  Cody Burns                10 20:58.3
  6   ( 69) Jacob Ott                 11 21:23.6
  7   ( 80) Brody Horton              11 22:11.7
  
 10.   266  Lancaster                             (21:06.3  105:31.1 5:49.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Hunter Liddell            11 19:05.8
  2     38  Harrison Stone            12 19:38.5
  3     50  Austin Doyle              11 20:08.4
  4     72  Andrew McCarville         10 21:42.8
  5     87  Cade Lenz                  9 24:55.6
  
 11.   267  Belleville                            (20:25.2  102:06.0 2:31.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Caden O'Rourke            10 19:17.3
  2     49  Gary Salmela              10 20:04.9
  3     56  Jordan Hosler             12 20:17.5
  4     63  Sean Campbell              9 20:37.1
  5     74  Julian Fullbright          9 21:49.2
  6   ( 78) Alan Woller                9 22:08.3
  
 12.   268  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:47.2  103:55.7 4:07.9)
====================================================
  1     34  William McLeer            12 19:28.7
  2     40  Paul Connolly             11 19:42.6
  3     41  Easton Dobson             11 19:43.5
  4     70  Jesse Buroker              9 21:24.3
  5     83  Sawyer Dobson              9 23:36.6
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
 13.   339  Williams Bay High School              (21:10.1  105:50.4 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1     54  Evan Rees                 11 20:12.7
  2     65  Derek Wautlet             12 20:40.3
  3     68  Caleb Edington            12 21:13.8
  4     75  Thomas Korsholm           10 21:49.5
  5     77  Daniel Rees                9 21:54.1
  6   ( 86) Titus Frederick           11 24:48.6
  
 14.   427  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (25:27.2  127:15.9 7:06.6)
====================================================
  1     79  Cade Bush                 10 22:11.0
  2     81  Caleb Carr                12 22:51.3
  3     88  Tyler Wyttenbach          11 26:17.6
  4     89  Dakota Hoffman            12 26:38.4
  5     90  Marcel Timm               12 29:17.6
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8793 Alex Krause               11 Monona Grove                    18:17.3  5:54 
      2    2 8782 Carlos Gatica             10 Monona Grove                    18:22.9  5:55 
      3    3 8779 Nathan Devault            10 Monona Grove                    18:27.5  5:57 
      4    4 9261 Garrett Herbst            10 Stoughton                       18:50.3  6:04 
      5    5 9269 Nathan Moll               12 Stoughton                       19:02.4  6:08 
      6    6 9270 Emmett Post               11 Stoughton                       19:02.5  6:08 
      7    7 9279 Brandon Wheeler           11 Stoughton                       19:12.1  6:11 
      8    8 8951 Steele Mellum             10 Oregon                          19:17.8  6:13 
      9    9 8930 Ben Boerigter             11 Oregon                          19:22.9  6:15 
     10   10 9266 Sean McLaury              11 Stoughton                       19:26.4  6:16 
     11   11 8796 River Liston              12 Monona Grove                    19:27.0  6:16 
     12   12 9278 Nickolas Walker           10 Stoughton                       19:29.1  6:17 
     13   13 9079 Miles Stecklein            9 Platteville                     19:34.0  6:18 
     14   14 8959 Carson Timberlake         11 Oregon                          19:38.0  6:20 
     15   15 8927 Tait Baldus               11 Oregon                          19:38.4  6:20 
     16      9124 Spencer Braatz            10 Rio/Fall River                  19:40.4  6:20 
     17      9360 Jack Hazen                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     19:43.4  6:21 
     18      9024 Troy Nickels               9 Pecatonica/Argyle               19:44.4  6:22 
     19   16 8781 Ethan Frydenlund           9 Monona Grove                    19:44.7  6:22 
     20   17 8797 Jake Mechler              10 Monona Grove                    19:48.7  6:23 
     21   18 8775 Raven Coil Otto           10 Monona Grove                    19:48.8  6:23 
     22   19 9080 Cal Udelhofen              9 Platteville                     19:50.0  6:24 
     23   20 8704 Noah Brown                11 Milton                          19:50.5  6:24 
     24   21 8406 Carter Urness              9 Brodhead/Juda                   19:50.5  6:24 
     25   22 8952 Will Oelke                10 Oregon                          19:55.1  6:25 
     26   23 8816 Jake Brower                9 Monroe                          19:57.8  6:26 
     27   24 9083 Eric Wells                12 Platteville                     19:58.5  6:26 
     28   25 9074 Alex Sargent              12 Platteville                     20:00.3  6:27 
     29   26 8854 Michael Rumler            10 Mount Horeb                     20:06.0  6:29 
     30      8771 Sebastian Bingham          9 Monona Grove                    20:06.4  6:29 
     31   27 9099 Ethan Hutchinson          11 Poynette                        20:09.1  6:30 
     32      8306 Garrett Hlavachek         11 Albany                          20:10.5  6:30 
     33   28 9255 Nic Brown                 10 Stoughton                       20:11.3  6:30 
     34   29 8953 Jackson Pfeffer           12 Oregon                          20:13.0  6:31 
     35   30 8955 Damien Rice                9 Oregon                          20:14.2  6:31 
     36   31 8708 Brendon Harbrecht         10 Milton                          20:15.7  6:32 
     37   32 8856 Declan Smith               9 Mount Horeb                     20:19.3  6:33 
     38   33 9012 Anthony Terrones           9 Parkview                        20:19.4  6:33 
     39      8937 Charles Donovan           12 Oregon                          20:21.8  6:34 
     40   34 9069 Lucas Johnson             10 Platteville                     20:22.2  6:34 
     41   35 8847 Devin Long                11 Mount Horeb                     20:25.3  6:35 
     42   36 8705 Evan Burnside              9 Milton                          20:26.6  6:35 
     43   37 8696 Mitchell Applebeck        10 Milton                          20:26.7  6:35 
     44      8773 Travis Bird               11 Monona Grove                    20:29.4  6:36 
     45   38 8654 Jason Hanna               11 Marshall                        20:29.6  6:36 
     46   39 9067 Austin Jentz               9 Platteville                     20:29.7  6:36 
     47   40 9320 Devon Harbison             9 Turner                          20:30.2  6:36 
     48   41 8821 Andy Johnson              12 Monroe                          20:30.6  6:37 
     49   42 9057 John Cramer               10 Platteville                     20:31.0  6:37 
     50   43 8725 Jacob Shepard              9 Milton                          20:36.0  6:38 
     51      8787 Riley Hoey                12 Monona Grove                    20:40.4  6:40 
     52      8958 Hayden Storms             12 Oregon                          20:40.9  6:40 
     53   44 8721 Dominic Pickart           12 Milton                          20:43.4  6:41 
     54   45 8717 Bodie Locke               11 Milton                          20:43.5  6:41 
     55   46 9324 Johnson Moran             10 Turner                          20:49.4  6:43 
     56      9297 Allistair Harkness        11 Tri State Homeschool            20:49.4  6:43 
     57   47 8662 Adam Wildman              11 Marshall                        20:50.4  6:43 
     58      8720 Alex Pember                9 Milton                          20:51.1  6:43 
     59   48 9323 Josiah Moore              10 Turner                          20:54.7  6:44 
     60      8801 Tommy Shanahan            11 Monona Grove                    20:55.4  6:45 
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     61      8716 Mason Lebakken            10 Milton                          20:56.9  6:45 
     62      8936 Ross Corell               10 Oregon                          20:57.5  6:45 
     63      8774 Antonio Cabello           11 Monona Grove                    20:57.8  6:45 
     64   49 8844 Bailey Fischer            10 Mount Horeb                     20:59.4  6:46 
     65      8726 Gabe Sizemore             12 Milton                          21:00.7  6:46 
     66      9303 Luke Sigwarth              9 Tri State Homeschool            21:04.5  6:47 
     67   50 8850 Zach Nelson                9 Mount Horeb                     21:05.4  6:48 
     68      9250 Jack Albert                9 Stoughton                       21:09.7  6:49 
     69      8711 Keegan Jausch             12 Milton                          21:10.1  6:49 
     70   51 8848 Cuyler Monahan            12 Mount Horeb                     21:10.2  6:49 
     71   52 9185 Aaron Boeve                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    21:11.4  6:50 
     72   53 8402 Luke Skoumal              11 Brodhead/Juda                   21:12.8  6:50 
     73   54 8393 Jacob Lengel              11 Brodhead/Juda                   21:13.7  6:50 
     74      8769 Connor Attaway            10 Monona Grove                    21:14.6  6:51 
     75   55 9111 Dakota Wheeler            11 Poynette                        21:15.8  6:51 
     76   56 8820 DJ Gersbach               11 Monroe                          21:17.9  6:52 
     77      8723 Nico Pusateri             12 Milton                          21:19.3  6:52 
     78   57 8813 Tyler Barker               9 Monroe                          21:19.4  6:52 
     79   58 9190 Elijah Glenn                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    21:20.5  6:53 
     80      9064 Patrick Haas              11 Platteville                     21:25.1  6:54 
     81      8312 Logan Ross                12 Albany                          21:25.8  6:54 
     82      8338 Josh Bowers               10 Belleville                      21:27.6  6:55 
     83   59 8891 Colin McNulty             12 New Glarus/Monticello           21:28.6  6:55 
     84   60 9100 Kameron Jennings          11 Poynette                        21:29.4  6:56 
     85   61 8876 Simon Blohowiak            9 New Glarus/Monticello           21:29.9  6:56 
     86   62 8819 Zeke Frankford            12 Monroe                          21:32.3  6:56 
     87   63 9315 Andreas Beltran            9 Turner                          21:35.9  6:58 
     88   64 8554 Nicolas Wille              9 Evansville                      21:36.0  6:58 
     89   65 8997 Rex Brenum                10 Parkview                        21:36.7  6:58 
     90      8698 Jack Barrette             11 Milton                          21:37.0  6:58 
     91   66 8550 Drew Thompson             11 Evansville                      21:37.2  6:58 
     92      8928 Ethan Bauer               10 Oregon                          21:37.9  6:58 
     93      9054 RJ  Schmitt               10 Platteville                     21:38.0  6:58 
     94   67 9107 Trey Morter               10 Poynette                        21:40.6  6:59 
     95   68 8874 Ryan Austin                9 New Glarus/Monticello           21:41.2  6:59 
     96      8776 Kevin Cortes              11 Monona Grove                    21:41.3  6:59 
     97      8944 Devin Keast               11 Oregon                          21:41.4  6:59 
     98      9264 Traeton Kooima            12 Stoughton                       21:42.0  7:00 
     99      8942 Sawyer Hughes             11 Oregon                          21:42.6  7:00 
    100      8558 Isaac Erickson             9 Holy Family                     21:45.4  7:01 
    101      8800 Thomas Rathert            12 Monona Grove                    21:45.9  7:01 
    102   69 8827 Matthew Stoddard          11 Mount Horeb                     21:46.2  7:01 
    103      8855 Adam Shumate               9 Mount Horeb                     21:46.2  7:01 
    104      8935 Sam Collins               11 Oregon                          21:46.8  7:01 
    105      8846 Theo Kooistra             10 Mount Horeb                     21:48.6  7:02 
    106   70 9219 Chase Vegter                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    21:48.8  7:02 
    107      9059 Conner Feyen              11 Platteville                     21:49.3  7:02 
    108      8956 Garrett Schmidt           10 Oregon                          21:51.4  7:03 
    109      8803 Graham Wagner             12 Monona Grove                    21:55.7  7:04 
    110      8724 Connor Shannon            12 Milton                          21:56.1  7:04 
    111   71 8390 Caleb Engen                9 Brodhead/Juda                   21:56.8  7:04 
    112      9274 Tyler Segerson             9 Stoughton                       21:57.0  7:04 
    113      8950 Colin Meidl               11 Oregon                          21:57.5  7:05 
    114   72 9321 Alex Himmelman            10 Turner                          21:59.1  7:05 
    115   73 8901 Jonathan Truttmann        12 New Glarus/Monticello           21:59.3  7:05 
    116      9251 Malachi Alvarez           12 Stoughton                       22:00.2  7:05 
    117      9253 Jared Bauer                9 Stoughton                       22:00.3  7:05 
    118      9070 Tyler Lahaie              10 Platteville                     22:00.6  7:06 
    119   74 8384 Alex Aguilar              11 Brodhead/Juda                   22:01.3  7:06 
    120   75 8658 Josh Schiller             10 Marshall                        22:01.6  7:06 
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    121   76 9003 Jake Grayless             12 Parkview                        22:01.8  7:06 
    122      9275 Simon Shelley             10 Stoughton                       22:07.1  7:08 
    123      8802 Regan Trinastic           11 Monona Grove                    22:07.7  7:08 
    124   77 9204 Joshua Meyer                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    22:07.9  7:08 
    125      8303 Hunter Georgeson          12 Albany                          22:08.9  7:08 
    126      8938 Connor Faris               9 Oregon                          22:12.0  7:09 
    127      9298 Ezra Langlois             10 Tri State Homeschool            22:13.8  7:10 
    128      8954 Sam Pieper                11 Oregon                          22:14.1  7:10 
    129   78 8899 Zach Schaller             11 New Glarus/Monticello           22:15.1  7:10 
    130      9254 David Beach                9 Stoughton                       22:16.9  7:11 
    131      9271 Nathan Rein                9 Stoughton                       22:19.6  7:12 
    132      8934 Will Cihla                11 Oregon                          22:21.7  7:12 
    133      8777 Leo Curatola              10 Monona Grove                    22:21.7  7:12 
    134      8925 Blake Anderson             9 Oregon                          22:21.8  7:12 
    135   79 8404 Lucas Stephenson          10 Brodhead/Juda                   22:22.2  7:13 
    136      8795 Matthew Le                11 Monona Grove                    22:22.5  7:13 
    137      8926 Tyler Bade                11 Oregon                          22:22.9  7:13 
    138   80 8534 Kyle Fisher               10 Evansville                      22:23.6  7:13 
    139      8851 Jon Nygaard               11 Mount Horeb                     22:25.4  7:14 
    140      8770 Baxter Beckwith            9 Monona Grove                    22:26.4  7:14 
    141   81 8651 Noah Freeman              10 Marshall                        22:30.1  7:15 
    142      8342 Brandon Graves             9 Belleville                      22:33.7  7:16 
    143      8710 Riley Jauch                9 Milton                          22:34.6  7:16 
    144      8697 Tom Barrette              10 Milton                          22:34.7  7:17 
    145   82 8539 Henry Korfmacher          10 Evansville                      22:35.8  7:17 
    146      8947 Sawyer Lachance           11 Oregon                          22:38.3  7:18 
    147      8719 Matt Messer               10 Milton                          22:40.8  7:18 
    148      8565 Peter Yanke               11 Holy Family                     22:45.7  7:20 
    149      8843 Jade Esser                 9 Mount Horeb                     22:50.5  7:22 
    150      9295 Seth Enz                  12 Tri State Homeschool            22:50.8  7:22 
    151      8849 Nate Mullendore           11 Mount Horeb                     22:52.2  7:22 
    152   83 8399 Austin Paffel              9 Brodhead/Juda                   22:54.4  7:23 
    153   84 8998 Maverick Byrns            10 Parkview                        22:54.7  7:23 
    154      9056 Roy Cornett               12 Platteville                     22:56.8  7:24 
    155      8841 Josh Boland                9 Mount Horeb                     23:04.1  7:26 
    156      8713 Lucas Jessie              11 Milton                          23:05.3  7:26 
    157   85 9006 Jason Mumm                12 Parkview                        23:08.1  7:27 
    158      9125 Mark Wiersma              11 Rio/Fall River                  23:09.7  7:28 
    159      8353 Aiden Pottratz            12 Belleville                      23:10.7  7:28 
    160      8564 Jacob Treichel             9 Holy Family                     23:11.2  7:28 
    161   86 8880 Lucas Fink                 9 New Glarus/Monticello           23:12.2  7:29 
    162   87 9193 Elias Greenberg              Stateline Home School EAGLES    23:15.3  7:30 
    163   88 8818 Dan Flom                   9 Monroe                          23:16.2  7:30 
    164   89 9108 Quintin Pinhero            9 Poynette                        23:17.0  7:30 
    165      8789 Jacob Hutchinson          11 Monona Grove                    23:18.4  7:31 
    166      8703 Jobey Brown               10 Milton                          23:19.3  7:31 
    167      8712 Killian Jausch            11 Milton                          23:31.1  7:35 
    168   90 9101 John Leiterman            10 Poynette                        23:33.1  7:35 
    169      8842 Cole Drager                9 Mount Horeb                     23:34.7  7:36 
    170      8940 Adam Hanke                 9 Oregon                          23:39.6  7:37 
    171      8791 Pablo Jeffries             9 Monona Grove                    23:40.7  7:38 
    172   91 9005 Grant McMahon              9 Parkview                        23:45.3  7:39 
    173      8730 Brendan Sukus             12 Milton                          23:47.4  7:40 
    174   92 8877 Levi Dearth               12 New Glarus/Monticello           23:51.0  7:41 
    175      8858 Anthony Thompson          10 Mount Horeb                     23:53.6  7:42 
    176      8968 Daniel Hodgson            11 Pardeeville                     24:05.6  7:46 
    177   93 8540 Miles Liesse              12 Evansville                      24:07.5  7:46 
    178      9252 Steven Balthazor          12 Stoughton                       24:07.6  7:46 
    179   94 8650 Collin Buchanan           10 Marshall                        24:13.2  7:48 
    180      8732 Jack Wilkinson            12 Milton                          24:15.3  7:49 
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    181   95 8546 Evan Senter                9 Evansville                      24:26.1  7:52 
    182   96 9213 John Rolsma                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    24:28.3  7:53 
    183   97 8551 Joshua Urban              12 Evansville                      24:34.3  7:55 
    184      8400 Jack Policastro           12 Brodhead/Juda                   24:35.6  7:55 
    185   98 9188 Ethan Clark                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    24:36.3  7:56 
    186      8949 Devin Meester             11 Oregon                          24:38.3  7:56 
    187      9062 Shannon Gill-Mast          9 Platteville                     24:43.5  7:58 
    188      9277 Alec Tebon                11 Stoughton                       24:44.4  7:58 
    189      8799 Rheinard Ortiz            10 Monona Grove                    24:45.2  7:59 
    190      9200 Erik Jacobsen                Stateline Home School EAGLES    24:49.1  8:00 
    191      8714 Carter Lopez              11 Milton                          24:55.3  8:02 
    192      8790 Nathaniel Israel          10 Monona Grove                    24:56.7  8:02 
    193      8543 Jacob Miranda             11 Evansville                      25:27.6  8:12 
    194      9202 Toby Lameyer                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    25:27.9  8:12 
    195      9363 Wyatt Schaller             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     25:30.6  8:13 
    196      9362 Julius Plueger            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     25:39.6  8:16 
    197   99 9098 Kaden Hodgeman            12 Poynette                        25:44.0  8:17 
    198      8702 Casey Brandt              12 Milton                          25:52.0  8:20 
    199      8385 Trent Anderson             9 Brodhead/Juda                   26:05.1  8:24 
    200      8695 Jarrett Abbott            12 Milton                          26:11.4  8:26 
    201      8701 Ethan Bouska               9 Milton                          26:32.8  8:33 
    202      9081 Tyler Vargo               11 Platteville                     26:43.0  8:36 
    203      9072 Marty O'Neil              10 Platteville                     26:46.5  8:38 
    204      9068 Fletcher Johnson           9 Platteville                     26:47.1  8:38 
    205      9265 Kaleb Louis               12 Stoughton                       27:07.3  8:44 
    206      9113 Brennan Zillegas-Kreger    9 Poynette                        27:19.7  8:48 
    207      8706 Mark Daane                12 Milton                          27:56.2  9:00 
    208      8477 William Hazeltine          9 Edgerton                        28:06.7  9:03 
    209      9097 Cody Frehner              10 Poynette                        28:28.3  9:10 
    210      9082 Caden Weber                9 Platteville                     28:51.5  9:18 
    211      9075 Jackson Serkies            9 Platteville                     28:53.0  9:18 
    212      9063 Miles Greenley            12 Platteville                     30:12.3  9:44 
    213      8560 Justin Kloess             10 Holy Family                     32:53.8 10:36 
    214      9077 Jacob Sherer               9 Platteville                     32:59.5 10:38 
    215      9357 Garrett Grunwald          10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     34:25.0 11:05 
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  1.    32  Stoughton                             (19:06.8  95:33.7 0:36.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Garrett Herbst            10 18:50.3
  2      5  Nathan Moll               12 19:02.4
  3      6  Emmett Post               11 19:02.5
  4      7  Brandon Wheeler           11 19:12.1
  5     10  Sean McLaury              11 19:26.4
  6   ( 12) Nickolas Walker           10 19:29.1
  7   ( 28) Nic Brown                 10 20:11.3
  
  2.    33  Monona Grove                          (18:51.9  94:19.4 1:27.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Alex Krause               11 18:17.3
  2      2  Carlos Gatica             10 18:22.9
  3      3  Nathan Devault            10 18:27.5
  4     11  River Liston              12 19:27.0
  5     16  Ethan Frydenlund           9 19:44.7
  6   ( 17) Jake Mechler              10 19:48.7
  7   ( 18) Raven Coil Otto           10 19:48.8
  
  3.    68  Oregon                                (19:34.5  97:52.2 0:37.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Steele Mellum             10 19:17.8
  2      9  Ben Boerigter             11 19:22.9
  3     14  Carson Timberlake         11 19:38.0
  4     15  Tait Baldus               11 19:38.4
  5     22  Will Oelke                10 19:55.1
  6   ( 29) Jackson Pfeffer           12 20:13.0
  7   ( 30) Damien Rice                9 20:14.2
  
  4.   115  Platteville                           (19:57.0  99:45.0 0:48.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Miles Stecklein            9 19:34.0
  2     19  Cal Udelhofen              9 19:50.0
  3     24  Eric Wells                12 19:58.5
  4     25  Alex Sargent              12 20:00.3
  5     34  Lucas Johnson             10 20:22.2
  6   ( 39) Austin Jentz               9 20:29.7
  7   ( 42) John Cramer               10 20:31.0
  
  5.   167  Milton                                (20:19.1  101:35.5 0:45.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Noah Brown                11 19:50.5
  2     31  Brendon Harbrecht         10 20:15.7
  3     36  Evan Burnside              9 20:26.6
  4     37  Mitchell Applebeck        10 20:26.7
  5     43  Jacob Shepard              9 20:36.0
  6   ( 44) Dominic Pickart           12 20:43.4
  7   ( 45) Bodie Locke               11 20:43.5
  
  6.   192  Mount Horeb                           (20:35.1  102:55.4 0:59.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Michael Rumler            10 20:06.0
  2     32  Declan Smith               9 20:19.3
  3     35  Devin Long                11 20:25.3
  4     49  Bailey Fischer            10 20:59.4
  5     50  Zach Nelson                9 21:05.4
  6   ( 51) Cuyler Monahan            12 21:10.2
  7   ( 69) Matthew Stoddard          11 21:46.2
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  7.   239  Monroe                                (20:55.6  104:38.0 1:34.5)
====================================================
  1     23  Jake Brower                9 19:57.8
  2     41  Andy Johnson              12 20:30.6
  3     56  Dj Gersbach               11 21:17.9
  4     57  Tyler Barker               9 21:19.4
  5     62  Zeke Frankford            12 21:32.3
  6   ( 88) Dan Flom                   9 23:16.2
  
  8.   269  Turner                                (21:09.9  105:49.3 1:28.9)
====================================================
  1     40  Devon Harbison             9 20:30.2
  2     46  Johnson Moran             10 20:49.4
  3     48  Josiah Moore              10 20:54.7
  4     63  Andreas Beltran            9 21:35.9
  5     72  Alex Himmelman            10 21:59.1
  
  9.   273  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:15.1  106:15.1 2:10.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Carter Urness              9 19:50.5
  2     53  Luke Skoumal              11 21:12.8
  3     54  Jacob Lengel              11 21:13.7
  4     71  Caleb Engen                9 21:56.8
  5     74  Alex Aguilar              11 22:01.3
  6   ( 79) Lucas Stephenson          10 22:22.2
  7   ( 83) Austin Paffel              9 22:54.4
  
 10.   298  Poynette                              (21:34.4  107:51.9 3:07.9)
====================================================
  1     27  Ethan Hutchinson          11 20:09.1
  2     55  Dakota Wheeler            11 21:15.8
  3     60  Kameron Jennings          11 21:29.4
  4     67  Trey Morter               10 21:40.6
  5     89  Quintin Pinhero            9 23:17.0
  6   ( 90) John Leiterman            10 23:33.1
  7   ( 99) Kaden Hodgeman            12 25:44.0
  
 11.   335  Marshall                              (22:01.0  110:04.9 3:43.6)
====================================================
  1     38  Jason Hanna               11 20:29.6
  2     47  Adam Wildman              11 20:50.4
  3     75  Josh Schiller             10 22:01.6
  4     81  Noah Freeman              10 22:30.1
  5     94  Collin Buchanan           10 24:13.2
  
 12.   339  New Glarus/Monticello                 (21:46.9  108:54.1 0:46.5)
====================================================
  1     59  Colin McNulty             12 21:28.6
  2     61  Simon Blohowiak            9 21:29.9
  3     68  Ryan Austin                9 21:41.2
  4     73  Jonathan Truttmann        12 21:59.3
  5     78  Zach Schaller             11 22:15.1
  6   ( 86) Lucas Fink                 9 23:12.2
  7   ( 92) Levi Dearth               12 23:51.0
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 13.   343  Parkview                              (22:00.2  110:00.7 2:48.7)
====================================================
  1     33  Anthony Terrones           9 20:19.4
  2     65  Rex Brenum                10 21:36.7
  3     76  Jake Grayless             12 22:01.8
  4     84  Maverick Byrns            10 22:54.7
  5     85  Jason Mumm                12 23:08.1
  6   ( 91) Grant McMahon              9 23:45.3
  
 14.   344  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (21:56.8  109:43.9 2:03.9)
====================================================
  1     52  Aaron Boeve                  21:11.4
  2     58  Elijah Glenn                 21:20.5
  3     70  Chase Vegter                 21:48.8
  4     77  Joshua Meyer                 22:07.9
  5     87  Elias Greenberg              23:15.3
  6   ( 96) John Rolsma                  24:28.3
  7   ( 98) Ethan Clark                  24:36.3
  
 15.   385  Evansville                            (22:28.1  112:20.1 2:31.5)
====================================================
  1     64  Nicolas Wille              9 21:36.0
  2     66  Drew Thompson             11 21:37.2
  3     80  Kyle Fisher               10 22:23.6
  4     82  Henry Korfmacher          10 22:35.8
  5     93  Miles Liesse              12 24:07.5
  6   ( 95) Evan Senter                9 24:26.1
  7   ( 97) Joshua Urban              12 24:34.3
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      1    1 9212 Kyler Rasmussen              Stateline Home School EAGLES    10:25.9  5:36 
      2    2 8549 Jackson Stencel            8 Evansville                      10:46.6  5:47 
      3    3 8890 Conor McCoy                8 New Glarus/Monticello           10:56.9  5:53 
      4    4 8670 Kobe Grossman              8 Marshall Middle School          11:12.1  6:01 
      5    5 9184 Sam Bieber                   Stateline Home School EAGLES    11:27.8  6:09 
      6      3479 Alex Henry                08 Monroe                          11:29.2  6:10 
      7    6 8453 Zach Huffman               7 Deerfield/Cambridge             11:31.1  6:11 
      8    7 8625 Tierney Aldrich-Stanek     8 Madison Country Day             11:33.1  6:12 
      9    8 8902 Rudy Wicker                8 New Glarus/Monticello           11:36.7  6:14 
     10      8984 Nathan Brant               7 Pardeeville Middle School       11:38.4  6:15 
     11    9 8460 Jack Nikolay               8 Deerfield/Cambridge             11:48.7  6:21 
     12   10 9203 Cal Lathers                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    11:51.4  6:22 
     13   11 8878 Desi Delforge              8 New Glarus/Monticello           11:52.4  6:23 
     14   12 8307 Luke Johnson               8 Albany                          11:54.8  6:24 
     15      9008 Kodee Smith                8 Parkview                        11:54.9  6:24 
     16   13 8454 Jonathan Jones             8 Deerfield/Cambridge             11:57.2  6:25 
     17      9142 John Marsland              8 Saint Ambrose Academy           12:04.5  6:29 
     18   14 9209 Steven Pfarr                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:05.6  6:30 
     19      3478 Kendall Wild              08 Monroe                          12:07.0  6:30 
     20   15 8451 Cody Harrison              8 Deerfield/Cambridge             12:09.7  6:32 
     21   16 8879 Dane Duerst                8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:10.7  6:32 
     22   17 9220 D'Angelo Walsh               Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:12.2  6:33 
     23   18 8532 Blake Elliot               7 Evansville                      12:13.5  6:34 
     24   19 8494 Jacob Anderson             8 Edgerton Middle school          12:15.2  6:35 
     25   20 8889 Beckett Malaise            7 New Glarus/Monticello           12:15.4  6:35 
     26      8785 Ayden Gnewuch              8 Monona Grove                    12:15.6  6:35 
     27   21 8536 Samuel Gallagher           8 Evansville                      12:16.0  6:35 
     28   22 8503 Elliot Radtke              8 Edgerton Middle school          12:16.1  6:35 
     29   23 8896 Ty Ready                   8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:17.4  6:36 
     30   24 8895 Joe Quaglia                8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:20.8  6:38 
     31   25 8671 Ethan Jennings             8 Marshall Middle School          12:21.5  6:38 
     32   26 8446 Carter Brown               7 Deerfield/Cambridge             12:23.7  6:39 
     33   27 8499 Peyton Lee                 7 Edgerton Middle school          12:24.4  6:40 
     34      8885 Evan Guenther              7 New Glarus/Monticello           12:26.0  6:41 
     35      8386 Kyle Braund                8 Brodhead/Juda                   12:27.0  6:41 
     36      8986 Colin Smith                5 Pardeeville Middle School       12:27.7  6:42 
     37   28 8457 Kalob Kimmel               6 Deerfield/Cambridge             12:28.9  6:42 
     38      8405 Jesse Tinajaro             8 Brodhead/Juda                   12:29.9  6:43 
     39      9007 Alex Shaw                  8 Parkview                        12:30.5  6:43 
     40   29 9199 David Jacobsen               Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:31.3  6:44 
     41   30 8495 Addison Christianson       8 Edgerton Middle school          12:34.6  6:45 
     42   31 8636 Larson Wells               8 Madison Country Day             12:35.9  6:46 
     43   32 8506 Braydon Simons             8 Edgerton Middle school          12:37.0  6:47 
     44   33 8575 Gabriel Skalsky            6 Holy Family MS                  12:37.4  6:47 
     45   34 9194 Leighton Greenberg           Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:37.6  6:47 
     46      8387 Brady Bruns                7 Brodhead/Juda                   12:38.9  6:48 
     47   35 8443 Raymond Bach               8 Deerfield/Cambridge             12:39.4  6:48 
     48   36 8314 Gage Roth                  6 Albany                          12:42.8  6:50 
     49      9201 Sam Kirchhoff                Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:46.4  6:52 
     50   37 8630 Tyler Martin               8 Madison Country Day             12:47.7  6:52 
     51   38 8357 Michael Walker             8 Belleville                      12:48.0  6:52 
     52      8900 Mason Thompson             8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:48.3  6:53 
     53   39 8497 Nathan Crouch              8 Edgerton Middle school          12:51.5  6:54 
     54   40 8347 Matthew Lowshaw            7 Belleville                      12:51.5  6:54 
     55   41 8302 Nathan Garvoille           7 Albany                          12:53.7  6:56 
     56      8893 Griffin Ness               8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:57.8  6:58 
     57      8718 Scott Marquart             8 Milton                          12:58.3  6:58 
     58      9196 Andrew Hegle                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:05.4  7:02 
     59   42 9304 Noah Stader                7 Tri State Homeschool            13:06.9  7:03 
     60   43 8577 Joseph Yanke               8 Holy Family MS                  13:07.9  7:03 
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     61      8455 Chris Karlovich            8 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:08.2  7:03 
     62   44 8533 Drew Everson               7 Evansville                      13:10.0  7:04 
     63      8987 Spencer Smith              8 Pardeeville Middle School       13:11.1  7:05 
     64   45 8502 Aiden Mikulcik             8 Edgerton Middle school          13:19.5  7:09 
     65      9195 Luke Grinvalds               Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:20.0  7:10 
     66   46 9301 Charlie Pratt              7 Tri State Homeschool            13:26.2  7:13 
     67      8462 Aiden Schroeder            7 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:28.6  7:14 
     68      8444 Cooper Behm                6 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:29.4  7:15 
     69   47 8669 Justin Grady               7 Marshall Middle School          13:31.3  7:16 
     70   48 8631 Paul Petzold               8 Madison Country Day             13:33.0  7:17 
     71   49 8674 Tyler Petersen             6 Marshall Middle School          13:33.3  7:17 
     72      9217 Josh Steurer                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:33.3  7:17 
     73   50 9306 Titus Wunderlin            5 Tri State Homeschool            13:34.6  7:17 
     74      9354 Kirk Caminiti              6 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     13:35.0  7:18 
     75   51 8544 Baden Schrab               7 Evansville                      13:41.1  7:21 
     76      8508 Matthew Whitmore           8 Edgerton Middle school          13:42.5  7:22 
     77   52 8626 Sasha Caceanov             8 Madison Country Day             13:43.4  7:22 
     78   53 8297 Tyler Anderson             7 Albany                          13:43.5  7:22 
     79   54 8627 Tyler Choedak              6 Madison Country Day             13:45.2  7:23 
     80   55 9305 Bryce Wunderlin            7 Tri State Homeschool            13:46.0  7:24 
     81   56 8573 John Ruth                  7 Holy Family MS                  13:51.2  7:26 
     82   57 8572 Reece Ruhle                8 Holy Family MS                  13:51.8  7:27 
     83      8463 Geoff Seamann              7 Deerfield/Cambridge             14:00.6  7:31 
     84      8888 Silas Leuthner             7 New Glarus/Monticello           14:04.2  7:33 
     85   58 8672 Tavian Laufenberg          8 Marshall Middle School          14:04.2  7:33 
     86      9191 Simon Glenn                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:05.1  7:34 
     87   59 8308 Sean Morales               6 Albany                          14:05.5  7:34 
     88      9222 Xavier Walsh                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:11.8  7:37 
     89      8898 Aiden Runkle               7 New Glarus/Monticello           14:14.2  7:39 
     90   60 8542 Trent Matherer             7 Evansville                      14:15.8  7:40 
     91      8501 Matthew McCue              8 Edgerton Middle school          14:26.4  7:45 
     92      8496 Connor Coombs              7 Edgerton Middle school          14:32.7  7:49 
     93   61 8344 Carson Heller              7 Belleville                      14:36.9  7:51 
     94      9013 Lucas Vonderhaar           8 Parkview                        14:38.9  7:52 
     95   62 8298 Jared Brewer               8 Albany                          14:41.6  7:53 
     96      8461 Riley Schneider            8 Deerfield/Cambridge             14:45.5  7:56 
     97      9198 Jusdson Henkel               Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:57.1  8:02 
     98   63 8348 Cade Miller                8 Belleville                      14:59.7  8:03 
     99      8505 Logan Reilly               7 Edgerton Middle school          15:02.3  8:05 
    100      8450 Tristen Furseth            7 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:03.8  8:05 
    101   64 9302 James Puetz                8 Tri State Homeschool            15:06.7  8:07 
    102   65 9296 Gideon Gressman            8 Tri State Homeschool            15:10.1  8:09 
    103      8445 Colton Benson              6 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:16.0  8:12 
    104      8700 Luke Bilhorn               7 Milton                          15:17.2  8:13 
    105   66 8343 James Gustafson            7 Belleville                      15:17.4  8:13 
    106      8452 Oliver Higgs                 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:18.1  8:13 
    107      8504 Jeremiah Reed              7 Edgerton Middle school          15:18.9  8:13 
    108      8459 Kadin Matheson             8 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:21.3  8:15 
    109   67 8531 Owen Boll                  7 Evansville                      15:22.5  8:15 
    110      9000 Avery Crane                8 Parkview                        15:22.8  8:16 
    111      8449 Jake Dunsirn               7 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:25.5  8:17 
    112      8507 Lee Swenson                7 Edgerton Middle school          15:28.6  8:19 
    113      9141 Luke Krebs                 6 Saint Ambrose Academy           15:29.8  8:19 
    114   68 8346 Jacob Kean                 8 Belleville                      15:38.7  8:24 
    115      8881 Tristin Flanagan           8 New Glarus/Monticello           15:40.0  8:25 
    116      8456 Caleb Kendall              8 Deerfield/Cambridge             15:46.3  8:28 
    117      8887 Keegan Kemp                8 New Glarus/Monticello           15:52.0  8:31 
    118      9208 Charlie Otto                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    16:17.1  8:45 
    119   69 9299 Gabe Mennig                7 Tri State Homeschool            16:21.1  8:47 
    120   70 8304 Andy Gertsch               7 Albany                          16:23.9  8:48 
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    121      8398 Ephraim Olson              7 Brodhead/Juda                   16:33.3  8:53 
    122      8552 Michal Urban               7 Evansville                      16:36.8  8:55 
    123      8301 Raj Flannery               6 Albany                          16:47.2  9:01 
    124   71 8341 Bowe Graves                7 Belleville                      16:56.0  9:06 
    125      9294 Carter Doan                6 Tri State Homeschool            17:00.8  9:08 
    126      8458 Ian Lorvick                8 Deerfield/Cambridge             17:11.7  9:14 
    127   72 8667 Joey Chiuchiolo            7 Marshall Middle School          17:17.0  9:17 
    128      8873 Christian Arnett          12 New Glarus/Monticello           17:36.5  9:27 
    129      8824 Alex Patterson            11 Monroe                          17:36.8  9:27 
    130      8547 Liam Speich                7 Evansville                      17:43.2  9:31 
    131      9143 John Tansey                6 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:56.8  9:38 
    132   73 8576 Thomas Tobias              8 Holy Family MS                  17:59.7  9:40 
    133      8538 Kevin Herro                7 Evansville                      18:05.4  9:43 
    134      8349 Cole Monroe                7 Belleville                      18:11.7  9:46 
    135      9221 Oliver Walsh                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    18:13.2  9:47 
    136   74 8570 Joseph Kloess              6 Holy Family MS                  18:18.3  9:50 
    137      9223 Michael Williams             Stateline Home School EAGLES    18:21.8  9:52 
    138      8315 Alex Schliem               7 Albany                          18:42.4 10:03 
    139      8500 Matthew Luchsinger         7 Edgerton Middle school          20:08.6 10:49 
    140   75 8569 Jakob Kloess               8 Holy Family MS                  20:08.7 10:49 
    141   76 8675 Najee Saleem               6 Marshall Middle School          20:58.5 11:16 
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  1.    47  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (11:36.6  58:02.9 1:46.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Kyler Rasmussen              10:25.9
  2      5  Sam Bieber                   11:27.8
  3     10  Cal Lathers                  11:51.4
  4     14  Steven Pfarr                 12:05.6
  5     17  D'Angelo Walsh               12:12.2
  6   ( 29) David Jacobsen               12:31.3
  7   ( 34) Leighton Greenberg           12:37.6
  
  2.    58  New Glarus/Monticello                 (11:46.5  58:52.1 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Conor McCoy                8 10:56.9
  2      8  Rudy Wicker                8 11:36.7
  3     11  Desi Delforge              8 11:52.4
  4     16  Dane Duerst                8 12:10.7
  5     20  Beckett Malaise            7 12:15.4
  6   ( 23) Ty Ready                   8 12:17.4
  7   ( 24) Joe Quaglia                8 12:20.8
  
  3.    69  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (11:58.1  59:50.4 0:52.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Zach Huffman               7 11:31.1
  2      9  Jack Nikolay               8 11:48.7
  3     13  Jonathan Jones             8 11:57.2
  4     15  Cody Harrison              8 12:09.7
  5     26  Carter Brown               7 12:23.7
  6   ( 28) Kalob Kimmel               6 12:28.9
  7   ( 35) Raymond Bach               8 12:39.4
  
  4.   130  Edgerton Middle school                (12:25.5  62:07.3 0:21.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Jacob Anderson             8 12:15.2
  2     22  Elliot Radtke              8 12:16.1
  3     27  Peyton Lee                 7 12:24.4
  4     30  Addison Christianson       8 12:34.6
  5     32  Braydon Simons             8 12:37.0
  6   ( 39) Nathan Crouch              8 12:51.5
  7   ( 45) Aiden Mikulcik             8 13:19.5
  
  5.   136  Evansville                            (12:25.5  62:07.2 2:54.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Jackson Stencel            8 10:46.6
  2     18  Blake Elliot               7 12:13.5
  3     21  Samuel Gallagher           8 12:16.0
  4     44  Drew Everson               7 13:10.0
  5     51  Baden Schrab               7 13:41.1
  6   ( 60) Trent Matherer             7 14:15.8
  7   ( 67) Owen Boll                  7 15:22.5
  
  6.   175  Madison Country Day                   (12:50.7  64:13.1 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Tierney Aldrich-Stanek     8 11:33.1
  2     31  Larson Wells               8 12:35.9
  3     37  Tyler Martin               8 12:47.7
  4     48  Paul Petzold               8 13:33.0
  5     52  Sasha Caceanov             8 13:43.4
  6   ( 54) Tyler Choedak              6 13:45.2
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  7.   183  Marshall Middle School                (12:56.5  64:42.4 2:52.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Kobe Grossman              8 11:12.1
  2     25  Ethan Jennings             8 12:21.5
  3     47  Justin Grady               7 13:31.3
  4     49  Tyler Petersen             6 13:33.3
  5     58  Tavian Laufenberg          8 14:04.2
  6   ( 72) Joey Chiuchiolo            7 17:17.0
  7   ( 76) Najee Saleem               6 20:58.5
  
  8.   201  Albany                                (13:04.1  65:20.3 2:10.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Luke Johnson               8 11:54.8
  2     36  Gage Roth                  6 12:42.8
  3     41  Nathan Garvoille           7 12:53.7
  4     53  Tyler Anderson             7 13:43.5
  5     59  Sean Morales               6 14:05.5
  6   ( 62) Jared Brewer               8 14:41.6
  7   ( 70) Andy Gertsch               7 16:23.9
  
  9.   257  Tri State Homeschool                  (13:48.1  69:00.4 1:59.8)
====================================================
  1     42  Noah Stader                7 13:06.9
  2     46  Charlie Pratt              7 13:26.2
  3     50  Titus Wunderlin            5 13:34.6
  4     55  Bryce Wunderlin            7 13:46.0
  5     64  James Puetz                8 15:06.7
  6   ( 65) Gideon Gressman            8 15:10.1
  7   ( 69) Gabe Mennig                7 16:21.1
  
 10.   262  Holy Family MS                        (14:17.6  71:28.0 5:22.3)
====================================================
  1     33  Gabriel Skalsky            6 12:37.4
  2     43  Joseph Yanke               8 13:07.9
  3     56  John Ruth                  7 13:51.2
  4     57  Reece Ruhle                8 13:51.8
  5     73  Thomas Tobias              8 17:59.7
  6   ( 74) Joseph Kloess              6 18:18.3
  7   ( 75) Jakob Kloess               8 20:08.7
  
 11.   268  Belleville                            (14:06.7  70:33.5 2:29.4)
====================================================
  1     38  Michael Walker             8 12:48.0
  2     40  Matthew Lowshaw            7 12:51.5
  3     61  Carson Heller              7 14:36.9
  4     63  Cade Miller                8 14:59.7
  5     66  James Gustafson            7 15:17.4
  6   ( 68) Jacob Kean                 8 15:38.7
  7   ( 71) Bowe Graves                7 16:56.0


